
FROM:
Rxc store

728 W Rider St

US 

(925) 621-9264

TRK#

DIMMED: 76 X 19 X 5 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perris CA 92571

SHIP DATE: 30JUL25
ACTWGT: 82.67 LB
CAD: 256713479/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Amanda

Behavioral Constants AdminPOTCP

39 MAIN ST

(602) 671-6610 X 91825
LUNENBURG MA 01462 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 6640 5096

     01462

9622 0019 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 6640 5096

FC-A18B-800     113-5300745-1258627LYMNS-B01SC-003BM * 1


